
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data
Period: 15 April 2013 to 31 May 2015

Rupees

Banks
Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to 31 May 

2015

Amount outstanding as at end-May 2015 on all 

students  loans

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme
Normal banking terms

Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 314,418,380                     22,834,403                        435,920,865                 14,848,850                       

2 Barclays Bank Mauritius Ltd -                                    7,754,387                          -                                4,316,409                         

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 38,883,307                       4,352,200                          28,086,147                   2,059,731                         

4 Bank of Baroda -                                    -                                     -                                -                                   

5 Habib Bank Limited -                                    -                                     -                                -                                   

6 SBM Bank (Mauritius) Ltd 93,966,000                       16,640,700                        236,661,350                 10,676,099                       

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                                    -                                     -                                -                                   

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 57,038,700                       5,680,000                          173,738,802                 1,918,417                         

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée 1,406,018                         -                                     1,495,176                     -                                   

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                                    -                                     -                                -                                   

11 Bank One Limited 13,013,460                       344,000                             36,910,023                   273,219                            

12 National Commercial Bank Ltd 975,000                            3,855,240                          952,214                        1,971,443                         

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 9,520,000                         400,000                             16,660,980                   230,369                            

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd 550,000                            122,500                             550,000                        18,000                              

TOTAL 529,770,865                     61,983,430                        930,975,557                 36,312,537                       

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at  31 May 2015.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius 

30-Jun-15


